Course
Lakewood Weekend

SBM 112601
MAN 117601
SBM 113601
HVA 113601
PLU 108601

HPR 102602

Arvada Weekend
HPR 102622
HHP 242621
PHI 202621
HHP 243621

Title

Financing a Small Business
Time Management

Writing a Business Plan
Refrigerant Recovery Training
Soldering and Brazing Skill
CPR for Professionals

CPR for Professionals
Healing Touch Level |
Religion and Film

Healing Touch Level Il

CRN

Instructors

20737
20719
20738
21314
21962
21642

22531
22602
20724
22603

Campbell J
Levine K
Laverty D
FACULTY
FACULTY
Clark K

Tharp H
Anselme L
Briel J
Anselme L

S. Date

11/3/17
11/10/17
12/1/17
12/2/17
12/2/17
12/9/17

11/4/17
11/10/17
11/17/17

12/1/17

E. Date

11/4/17
11/11/17
12/2/17
12/9/17
12/2/17
12/9/17

11/4/17
11/18/17
12/9/17
12/9/17



